

---

**SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 51  
by Senator Mizell

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 5, line 28, change "~~the a~~ commissioner" to "the a ~~commissioner~~ commissioners"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 6, line 10, after "employment by" and before "commissioner" change "the" to "~~the~~  
5 a"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 7, line 11, change "authority" to "authorities"